Name
Greg Cline
Terry Conrad
Matt Neitzey
Ted Coon
Doug Wood
Kevin Smith
Chris Canary
Dan Jones
Billy Chick
Kevin Lee
Trey Allen
Dave Dustin
Zeric Hulvey
Norm Starkey
Gary Kramer
Dwaine Kronser
Frank Denevan
Ed Drnach
Sean McMorrow
Luis Chaparro
Tom Peacor
Kevin Harlen
Mike Ball
Juan Guillen
Tyler Jamison
Everett Daviage
Lu Coppa
Rob Goebeler
Leon Lowery

Hdcp Gross Net

2 72 74
6 77 71
4 78 74

1 76 77
13 81 79
3 80 77
3 78 75
2 80 78
2 83 81
3 81 78
1 76 77
1 76 77
2 76 74
12 84 72
8 84 76
9 87 78
3 85 82
6 90 84
5 80 75
2 82 80
4 82 78
2 90 81
10 85 75

84 82

91 78

8 93 85
15 95 80
13 103 90
18 111 93

Gross

Pro
Rickie Fowler
Rory Mcliroy
Paul Casey
Dustin Johnson
Rory Mcllroy
Xander Schauffele
Dustin Johnson
Webb Simpson
Rory Mcllroy
Xander Schauffele
Jon Rahm
Jon Rahm
Patrick Cantlay
Xander Schauffele
Xander Schauffele
Louis Oosthuizen
Xander Schauffele
Matt Wolff
Jon Rahm
Patrick Cantlay
Justin Thomas
Xander Schauffele
Justin Thomas
Abraham Ancer
Dustin Johnson
Dustin Johnson
Bubba Watson
Webb Simpson
Justin Thomas

Score Gross  Net
72 144 146
68 145 139
69 147 143
72 148 149
68 149 147
70 150 147
72 150 147
71 151 149
68 151 149
70 151 148
76 152 153
76 152 153
76 152 150
70 154 142
70 154 146
68 155 146
70 155 152
65 155 149
76 156 151
76 158 156
76 158 154
70 160 151
76 161 151
79 163 161
72 163 150
72 165 157
74 169 154
71 174 161
76 187 169

$54
pd in net
$40.50

$27
$13.50



Name
Terry Conrad
Norm Starkey
Matt Neitzey
Greg Cline
Gary Kramer
Kronser
Doug Wood
Kevin Smith
Chris Canary
Kevin Lee
Ted Coon
Dan Jones
Billy Chick
Ed Drnach
Zeric Hulvey
Tyler Jamison
McMorrow
Kevin Harlen
Mike Ball
Denevan
Trey Allen
Dave Dustin
Tom Peacor
Lu Coppa
Luis Chaparro
Daviage
Juan Guillen
Rob Goebeler
Leon Lowery

Hdcp Gross Net

6 77 71
12 84 72
4 78 74
2 72 74
8 84 76
9 87 78
13 81 79
3 80 77
3 78 75
3 81 78
1 7% 77
2 80 78
2 83 81
6 90 84
2 76 74
9 91 78
5 80 75
2 90 81
10 85 75
3 85 82
1 7% 77
1 7% 77
4 82 78
15 95 80
2 82 80
8 93 85
2 84 82
13 103 90
18 111 93

Net

Pro
Rory Mcliroy
Schauffele
Paul Casey
Rickie Fowler
Schauffele
Louis Oosthuizen
Rory Mcliroy
Schauffele
Dustin Johnson
Schauffele
Dustin Johnson
Webb Simpson
Rory Mcliroy
Matt Wolff
Patrick Cantlay
Dustin Johnson
Jon Rahm
Schauffele
Justin Thomas
Schauffele
Jon Rahm
Jon Rahm
Justin Thomas
Bubba Watson
Patrick Cantlay
Dustin Johnson
Abraham Ancer
Webb Simpson
Justin Thomas

Score

68
70
69
72
70
68
68
70
72
70
72
71
68
65
76
72
76
70
76
70
76
76
76
74
76
72
79
71
76

Gross

145
154
147
144
154
155
149
150
150
151
148
151
151
155
152
163
156
160
161
155
152
152
158
169
158
165
163
174
187

Net
139
142
143
146
146
146
147
147
147
148
149
149
149
149
150
150
151
151
151
152
153
153
154
154
156
157
161
161
169

$54
$40.50
gross
gross
$20.25
$20.25
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